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MONCALIERI REALE - COMPETITIVA (8 KM 290 MT D+)
Moncalieri - 19/06/2025

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA - FEMMINILE - DISTANZA: 8050 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 262
2 1039
3 146
4 321
5 6

6 26

7 312
8 202
9 261
10 16

11 1084
12 119
13 275
14 286
15 182
16 137
17 219
18 226
19 244
20 50

21 279
22 295
23 210
24 122
25 171
26 66

27 264
28 291
29 259
30 118
31 161
32 230
33 164
34 189
35 117
36 256
37 221
38 245
39 1055
40 265
41 174
42 1058
43 307
44 217
45 4

46 292
47 48

48 162
49 287
50 1045
51 85

52 207
53 248
54 288
55 31

Rullo Elisa
Brogiato Sara
Giustetto Elena
Viora Elisa
Alessi Valentina
Barale Laura
Vasone Sara

Montanera Carlotta Federica

Rosa Patrizia
Asciutto Monica
Viano Federica
Ferrero Elisabetta
Scarfi Ludovica
Squizzato Tiziana
Martina Claudia
Geron Chiara
Paissoni Carola
Pasini Priscilla
Prando Rico Camilla
Brotto Susj
Sicignano Federica
Tenderini Emanuela
Napoli Rosa Stella
Ferro Alice
Magnaterra Giulia
Caregnato Emilia
Sabatino Patrizia
Suriani Sabina
Roggero Virginia
Ferrari Antonella
Lanzilotti Maddalena
Pautasso Daniela
Lazar Gabriela
Merlo Anna
Farruggia Angela Maria
Restano Francesca
Papinutto Anna
Pregno Alessia
Forlino Cinzia
Sabena Stefania
Mandrile Chiara
Leone Cristina
Tunno Maria Antonietta
Orecchia Paola
Alberti Sara

Tanda Luisella
Bretto Jessica
Laruffa Paola
Stagliano Cristina
Coltro Martina
Colusso Teresa
Moselli Laura Anna Maria
Prunotto Gloria
Staine Angela
Bellomo Elena
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ANNO
1981
1990
1994
1989
1991
1977
1986
1982
1989
1977
1974
1973
1988
1971
1973
1997
1994
1985
2001
1967
1984
1969
1969
1994
1994
1965
1973
1977
1985
1977
1972
1964
1986
1973
1973
1976
1973
2000
1982
1978
1993
1976
1971
1992
2001
1961
1990
1975
1971
1989
1990
1966
1974
1967
1990

[=
(=

CAT
SF40
SF35
SF
SF35
SF
SF45
SF35
SF40
SF35
SF45
SF50
SF50
SF35
SF50
SF50
SF
SF
SF40
SF
SF55
SF40
SF55
SF55
SF
SF
SF60
SF50
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF60
SF35
SF50
SF50
SF45
SF50
SF
SF40
SF45
SF
SF45
SF50
SF
SF
SF60
SF35
SF50
SF50
SF35
SF35
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF35

C |

COD
TO261
TO001
TO280
TO280
TO280
TO047
TO261
TO224
TO280
TO280
TO200
TO025
RUNCARD
TO280
TO224
TO298
TO280
TO280
RUNCARD
TO221
TO280
TO280
A051659
CNO043
TO047
RUNCARD
TO224
RUNCARD
TO280
TO280
CNO16
TO280
TO280
TO224
TO280
TO280
TO265
TO265
RUNCARD
TO280
TO280
VC060
TO224
TO280
TO221
TO221
TO058
TO224
TO224
VC060
TO202
TO170
TO221
TO221
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

FIDAL C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.34.13
00.34.17
00.35.01
00.35.24
00.36.44
00.37.13
00.37.22
00.37.23
00.37.41
00.37.46
00.38.06
00.38.22
00.38.58
00.39.11
00.39.49
00.40.01
00.40.31
00.40.31
00.42.23
00.43.01
00.43.36
00.43.44
00.43.56
00.44.02
00.44.03
00.44.12
00.44.26
00.44.28
00.44.35
00.44.39
00.44.41
00.45.08
00.45.13
00.45.15
00.45.43
00.45.47
00.45.50
00.46.00
00.46.32
00.46.49
00.47.08
00.47.20
00.47.22
00.47.32
00.47.41
00.47.42
00.47.48
00.47.55
00.47.57
00.48.20
00.48.26
00.48.33
00.48.35
00.49.00
00.49.08
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MONCALIERI
REALESS
56 237 Perrone Martina Micaela IT 2000 SF TA426 FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA 00.49.21
57 108 Dicarlo Anna Maria IT 1976 SF45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.49.33
58 91 Cosoleto Cristina IT 1968 SF55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.50.05
59 281 Sito Daniela IT 1968 SF55 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.50.18
60 58 Calzolaro Mariacristina IT 1970 SF55 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.50.26
61 160 Lamberti Elena IT 1969 SF55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.50.29
62 114 Emanuel Emanuela Stefania IT 1972 SF50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.50.34
63 1077 Silvestro Elisa IT 1975 SF50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.50.35
64 55 Cacciapuoti Giovanna IT 1969 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.51.11
65 1072 Pipino Elisa IT 1974 SF50 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.51.13
66 5 Albi Cristina IT 1976 SF45 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.51.15
67 1067 Parodi Camilla IT 1993 SF CNO024 FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO 00.51.38
68 284 Sorbara Domenica IT 1956 SF65 TO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.51.39
69 134 Gariglio Sara IT 1983 SF40 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.51.40
70 225 Paschetta Sara IT 2001 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.52.05
71 1048 Cornaglia Anna IT 1966 SF55 TO298 FIDAL A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 00.52.36
72 1088 Brusa Evelin IT 1980 SF45 TO302 FIDAL SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 00.53.10
73 327 Zainaghi Sabrina IT 1976 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.20
74 220 Pantini Giulia IT 1996 SF TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.53.33
75 269 Santiano Alice IT 1987 SF35 RM041 FIDAL GSBR 00.53.33
76 121 Ferrini Maria IT 1974 SF50 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.53.48
77 96 Quaranta Simona IT 1969 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.53.48
78 247 Prone Maria Teresa IT 1973 SF50 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.53.49
79 113 Dreon Monica IT 1995 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.16
80 1092 Borretta Maria Maddalena IT 1954 SF70 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.54.21
81 2 Agosta Carlotta IT 1970 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.54.30
82 323 Vitale Jessica IT 1993 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.51
83 216 Oppesso Elisa IT 1974 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.55
84 19 Avilla Domenica IT 1974 SF50 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 00.55.13
85 229 Pau Sara IT 1973 SF50 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 00.55.23
86 1040 Brundo Giuliana IT 1993 SF TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.55.37
87 1070 Perra Valentina IT 1969 SF55 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.55.39
88 47 Bosio Monica Elena IT 1975 SF50 FG291 FIDAL RUNNING CLUB TORREMAGGIORE  00.56.25
89 190 Mezzacapo Ernestina IT 1973 SF50 FG291 FIDAL RUNNING CLUB TORREMAGGIORE  00.56.32
90 125 Furano Melissa IT 1969 SF55 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.56.48
91 208 Muratore Carlotta IT 1982 SF40 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 00.58.08
92 1066 Palermo Laura IT 1970 SF55 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.59.35
93 282 Solis Bonini Maria Antonia IT 1986 SF35 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.59.49
94 1051 Della Corte Giuseppina IT 1973 SF50 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.01.11
95 1041 Cancedda Maria Laura IT 1977 SF45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.01.17
96 32 Bertarione Anna IT 1965 SF60 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.01.18
97 151 Guglielmetti Barbara IT 1982 SF40 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 01.03.50
98 124 Fornasieri Simona IT 1971 SF50 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.04.55
99 72  Celebrano Elena Maria IT 1969 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.06.29
100 188 Mercol Cristina IT 1967 SF55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.13.54
101 1038 Brignone Rossella Giuseppa IT 1979 SF45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.15.31
102 251 Raso Annarita IT 1973 SF50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.30.46
pPart 1037 Borsotti Lucia IT 1967 SF55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
pPart 1056 Giordan Simona IT 1975 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 53 Busi Elena Maura IT 1968 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. -
Totale atleti: 105

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 28
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 14
3 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 10
4 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 8
5 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 4
6 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 4
7 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 4
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8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

TO289
TO265
FG291
TO025
TO047
TO231
TO261
TO298
VC060
A051659
ATO001
CNO16
CNO024
CNO043
RM041
TA426
TOO001
TO020
TO099
TO170
TO302

Totale atleti: 105
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FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL RUNNING CLUB TORREMAGGIORE
FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO

FIDAL C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
FIDAL GSBR

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA

FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
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